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Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.
27 - 30 June 2019

Final Class-results race 1

OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class A
Started : 3      Classified : 3      Not Classified : 0

63 Daniele SALODINI  1 -- 11 laps --Taraschi FJ 25:32.530 2:10.924 3

64 Graeme SMITH 0.667 2 0.667Taraschi FJ 25:33.197 2:11.490 3

74 Malcolm WISHART 1:48.359 3 1:49.026Faranda FJ 27:21.556 2:27.000 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class B2
Started : 4      Classified : 4      Not Classified : 0

4 Floris-Jan HEKKER  1 -- 12 laps --Rayberg FJ 26:31.130 2:09.713 2

7 Duncan RABAGLIATI  2 -- 11 laps --Alexis HF1 25:34.180 2:14.491 3

32 Colin NURSEY  3 -- 7 laps --BMC MK1 15:28.028 2:07.857 2

13 Marc SCHMITZ  4 Elva 100

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class C2
Started : 6      Classified : 6      Not Classified : 0

96 Christian LANGE  1 -- 12 laps --Envoy FJ 25:25.053 2:03.400 2

146 Mark HAYNES 45.762 2 45.762Elva 200 26:10.815 2:06.310 2

56 Jeremy DEELEY 1.582 3 47.344Cooper T56 26:12.397 2:05.849 12

41 Peter KNOEFEL 5.316 4 52.660Emeryson FJ 26:17.713 2:07.404 11

40 Peter FENICHEL 31.038 5 1:23.698Cooper T56 26:48.751 2:10.069 4

14 Crispian BESLEY  6 -- 6 laps --Cooper T56 25:02.646 2:08.028 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class D1
Started : 1      Classified : 1      Not Classified : 0

94 Hans HILLEBRINK  1 -- 3 laps --Lotus 20 6:25.374 2:03.455 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class D2
Started : 5      Classified : 5      Not Classified : 0

49 Ivo GOECKMANN  1 -- 13 laps --Jolus FJ 26:21.993 1:56.680 2

48 Jim BLOCKLEY 18.101 2 18.101Caravelle MK 2 26:40.094 1:58.115 3

95 William HEMMING  3 -- 12 laps --Tojeiro FJ 26:47.719 2:08.708 3

97 Hans CIERS 31.741 4 31.741Lotus 20 27:19.460 2:09.857 4

150 David WATKINS  5 -- 1 laps --Elfin FJ 2:32.517 2:21.620 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class E1
Started : 2      Classified : 2      Not Classified : 0

68 Bruno WEIBEL  1 -- 13 laps --Lotus 22 25:04.210 1:52.853 2

99 Mark SHAW 12.333 2 12.333Brabham BT6 25:16.543 1:51.851 2

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.851  in lap  2  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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Final Class-results race 1

OMV MaxxMotion NASCAR Show

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class E2
Started : 2      Classified : 2      Not Classified : 0

117 David KENT  1 -- 13 laps --Lynx FJ Mk 3 Lowline 26:17.817 1:57.560 4

159 James TIMMS  2 -- 11 laps --Cooper T59 25:20.307 2:11.529 2

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.851  in lap  2  by  nbr. 99 : Mark SHAW (Brabham)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Rod PARKIN  (Chairman) Stan MINARÌK
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